
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

20-May-22

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Ballet with Kseniya

10:00 - 10:45 AM

Tomorrow's 

Champions

11:00 - 11:50 AM

Ballet with Kseniya

June 19 - September 3, 2022 

Participants must check-in at the Club Office prior to taking a class in The Studio

8:00 - 8:50 AM

Ballet with Anne

8:00 - 8:50 AM 

Horton with Anne 

(Juv & above)

9:00 - 9:50 AM

Adult Ballet with 

Kseniya

11:00 - 11:50 AM

Agility & 

Endurance with 

Andrea

11:00 - 11:50 AM

Agility & 

Endurance with 

Andrea

7:00 - 7:45 PM

Tomorrow's 

Champions

7:00 - 7:45 PM

Tomorrow's 

Champions

Club Management reserves the right to modify the schedule and/or grant exceptions where it sees fit. Check The Studio website for latest updates.

12:00 - 2:00 PM             

Ballet II - 

Point.Stretch.Flex 

with Kseniya

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Ballet with Kseniya

1:00 - 1:50 PM

Agility & 

Endurance with 

Andrea

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Strength with 

Anne

2:00 - 2:50 PM

Ballet with Anne

3:00 - 4:10 PM           

July 11 & July 18 

Limited Time, Master 

Class  Commercial 

Dance with Adam             

(ages 12+)

2:50 - 3:40 PM

Hip Hop with Anne

4:30 - 6:50 PM 

Rental

6:00 - 6:50 PM

Ballet with Kseniya

6:00 - 6:50 PM     

July 6-July 27

Adult Ballet with 

Kseniya

6:00 - 6:50 PM

Flexibility with 

Kseniya (multi-

purpose 

room/Studio)

12:00 - 12:50 PM

Agility & 

Endurance with 

Andrea


