

## June 19 - September 3, 2022 Participants must check-in at the Club Office prior to taking a class in The Studio

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM			8:00 - 8:50 AM		8:00 - 8:50 AM		
8:30 AM			Ballet with Anne		Horton with Anne (Juv & above)		
					,		9:00 - 9:50 AM
9:00 AM							Adult Ballet with
9:30 AM							Kseniya
10:00 AM							10:00 - 10:45 AM Tomorrow's
10:30 AM							Champions
11:00 AM			11:00 - 11:50 AM Agility &		11:00 - 11:50 AM Agility &		11:00 - 11:50 AM
			Endurance with		Endurance with		Ballet with Kseniya
11:30 AM			Andrea 12:00 - 12:50 PM		Andrea		
12:00 PM	12:00 - 2:00 PM	12:00 - 12:50 PM	Agility &		12:00 - 12:50 PM		
12:30 PM	Ballet II - Point.Stretch.Flex	Ballet with Kseniya	Endurance with Andrea		Ballet with Kseniya		
1:00 PM	with Kseniya			1:00 - 1:50 PM Agility &			
4.20 DM				Endurance with			
1:30 PM			2:00 - 2:50 PM	Andrea			
2:00 PM			Strength with		2:00 - 2:50 PM Ballet with Anne		
2:30 PM		3:00 - 4:10 PM	Anne		Dallet With Aime		
3:00 PM		July 11 & July 18 Limited Time, Master		2:50 - 3:40 PM			
3:00 PW		Class Commercial		Hip Hop with Anne			
3:30 PM		Dance with Adam (ages 12+)					
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM				4:30 - 6:50 PM			
				Rental			
5:30 PM			6:00 - 6:50 PM	6:00 - 6:50 PM			
6:00 PM		6:00 - 6:50 PM	July 6-July 27	Flexibility with Kseniya (multi-			
6:30 PM		Ballet with Kseniya	Adult Ballet with Kseniya	purpose			
		7:00 - 7:45 PM		room/Studio) 7:00 - 7:45 PM			
7:00 PM		Tomorrow's		Tomorrow's			
7:30 PM		Champions		Champions			
8:00 PM							
8:30 PM							

Club Management reserves the right to modify the schedule and/or grant exceptions where it sees fit. Check The Studio website for latest updates.